
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

63 

72 

33 

34 

21 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Doug Richmond 

Clarke Ohrstrom 

Cory Barack 

Clay Hargitt 

Steven Lisa 

Anthony Lisa 

Class 

10GT4 

12aGTO 

6TAS 

12aMP4 

11GTP4 

6AP 

Best Tm 

1:17.342 

1:25.599 

1:27.838 

1:28.215 

1:14.585 

1:26.331 

Year 

2008 

1973 

1966 

2008 

2009 

1973 

Make/Model 

Ford Falcon GT1 

BMW CSL 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Norma M20F 

DeTomaso Pantera GR3 

Color 

White/Red/Blue 

White/Red 

Red 

White/Yellow/Purple 

White/Orange/Gray 

White/Black 

Hometown 

Newark DE 

The Plains VA 

St. Clairsville OH 

Saint Paul IN 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 8/20/2023 11:00:57 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

90.586 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.585 

Best Speed 

96.534 

Best Lap by 

21 - Steven Lisa 

Summit Point SpeedTour 

Group  6 10 11 12 

Group 6 10 11 12 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:39:39 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/20/2023 10:25 


